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. locate names, open at SURNAME INTTIAL TAB and refer
to- Bnff Sab-Index aheet for pace reference.

Hade by The Colt Inde* Company, Columbus, Ohio
Su.U by Walker, Evaus & Cwuwell Co.. Charleston, S. C.
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LICENSE
NUMBER

^299

•/
3300

/
3301

/
^581

/
•^82

/

3*83
/

3581].

/
3EJ8S

r
3S86

i/
358?

/
3588

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Shealy

Shealy

Shepherd

Sharpe

..Shealy

Shelly

Shealy

Shealy

Shealy

"Shealy

Shealy

\
^- .

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Pope Lee

Leesville, B. C.
R. K.

Leesville, S.. C.

John
Pelion, S. C.

Pie t cher
Geston, S. C.

George M.
Lexington, S. C.
Eotafts A T

Peek, S. C.
J. A.

Columbia, S. C.
L. C.
Chapin, S. C.

Lester

Leesville, S. C.

K. Euse bins
Chapin, S. C.

Thomas
Chapin. &TS.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Bare foot

Warren

Butler

Sharpe

Leaphart

Wes singer

Lor^ -

Koon

Shealy

Williams

Bickley

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Love

Lexington, S. C.
Li la L.

Leesville, S. C.

Rosa
Pelion, S. C,

Lorena
Gaston, S. C.

Eunice
Lexington, S.C»

Cnrrie

Chapin. S. .C.
Katie Ruth '

Gilbert, S. C.

Marie

Chapin, S.C.

Annie
Leesville, S. C.

Rubv
Chapin, S, C.

Carrie Belle

nViH-n^n. S- H_

-

"

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

29
18
Iff
17
68
2U
23
18

19
16

?9
23
37
30

28
21
20
21

27
23
23
18

w
White

G
Colored

W

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Oct

Dec

Dec

Feb

Dec

Nov

Sep

May

Mar

Dec

May

Day

22

27

30

21̂

8

2^

22

13

6

19

20

i

Year

1921

1921

1921

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

1. DATt OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Oct

Dec

Jan

Feb

Dec

Dec

Sep

May

Mar

Dec

May_

Day

22

28

16

26

10

2

25

13

7

26

20

Year

1921

1921

19^U

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

i "1i
ij

V
•v.

.-S.-S.

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. J- L. Fiers

Leesville, S* C.
Rev. T. P. Gibson
Leesville, S . C.

J. L. Gleaton, N.P
Pelion, S. C.
W. I. Jumper, K.P.
Gas ton, S. C.

Rev. H. A. Whit ten
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. R. M. Garment
Chapin, S. C.

Rev. J. D. SheaLy ,
Gilbert, S. C.

Rev. R. M. Carpent

Ctapin, S. C.

Rev, J. D, Shealv
Leesville, S. C.
Rev. J. M. Senter
Chapin, S. C.

Rev. R. M. Carpent'

Chapin, S. C.
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